

## Hospice Compliance Hotline

Date	
Compliance Officer Name & Email:	
Alternate Contact Name & Email:	
Hospice Name:	
Billing Street Address	Telephone
City / State / Zip	Fax

Consistent with the OIG's Compliance Guidance, HCN's Compliance Hotline is a confidential reporting mechanism that enables employees, volunteers, patients, family, caregivers and others to voice concerns related to potential fraud and abuse.

## The Compliance Hotline:

- Consists of a toll-free number, email address, and mailing address that Compliance Hotline subscribers can use as their own internal reporting hotline
- Provides anonymity and confidentiality, if requested
- Includes materials necessary to promote the availability of the Compliance Hotline service to the hospice's employees, volunteers, patients, family, and caregivers

In the event of a call or other communication to the Compliance Hotline, the Hospice Compliance Network staff contacts the hospice's Compliance Officer in writing and also provides quarterly reports.

All orders must be pre-paid			
$\Box$ <b>CHARGE</b> my credit card: $\Box$	Amex MasterCard	□Visa	
Exp Date:	Security Code:		
Name on Card:			
Fax completed form to: 508-778-8899 or			
Email to: orders@weatherbeeresources.com			
CHECK enclosed payable to: Weatherbee Resources Mail completed form(s) and check to: Weatherbee Resources			

14 E Church St, Headland, AL 36345

## Yearly subscription \$395

Please include your hospice's
Business Associate Agreement (BAA)
with order form and payment. Subscriptions
cannot be enabled until BAA is received.

## To Order:

Call: 866-969-7124 (Mon - Fri 9 to 5 EST)

Fax: 508-778-8899

Email: info@hospicecompliance.comMail: 14 E Church St, Headland, AL 36345Online: www.hospicecompliance.com/services